
Bar Menu

Prices are in AED include all government tax

Moet Imperial Brut 

Moet Imperial Brut Magnum

Moet Imperial Rose 

Moet Imperial Rose Magnum

Dom Perignon Brut  

Dom Perignon Rose

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut 

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut Magnum

Champagne Experience & Shows
All The Way Up

Includes

Parade
Includes

Sparkles, fancy ice cooler, dj horn e�ect
Additional cost to your champagne bottle of  AED 50

Additional cost to your champagne bottle of AED 350

Sparkles, fancy ice cooler, dj horn e�ect, screen name and you can choose 
one of our special shows like pirates, beetlejuice, or rockstar!

Kings & Queens
Includes

Additional cost to your champagne bottle of AED 500

Sparkles, fancy ice cooler, dj horn e�ect , screen name, and a special show of 
kings  & queens, with private security and your own crown!

750

1,900

1,400

2,550

3,200

6,100

7,550

12,500

Champagne

Special Shots Package

6 Shots | AED 12 & 300 Shots | AED 500

Pick One : Kamikaze, Lemon Drop,  Melon Ball, Sx On The Beach, 
Jäger, Bullfrog, Baby Guinness



Prices are in AED include all government tax

Premium Bottles

Grey Goose 

Beluga Noble 

Belvedere 750 Ml  

Belvedere 3 L  

Belvedere 6 L  

1350

1350

1350

3500

7500

Vodka

Macallan 12 Year`s 

Macallan Fine Oak 18 Year`s 

Chivas 18 Year`s 

Johnny Walker Blue 

Hibiki 

1900

5100

1900

3200

2950

Whiskey

Patron Reposado 

Patron Añejo  

Avion Reserva 44 

Don Julio Añejo  

Don Julio 1942 

1450

1750

3950

1950

5450

Tequila

Hendrick`s 

Tanqueray 10  

Gin Mare 

Monkey 47  

1150

1150

1350

1300

Gin

Classic Cocktails
Mojito
Bacardi white rum, fresh mint, lime 
wedges,fresh lime juice, sugar and soda

Piña Colada
Bacardi white rum, malibu, coconut 
cream, fresh pineapple juice

Moscow Mule
Stoli vodka, angostura aromatic bitters 
(optional) sweet and sour mix, topped up 
with ginger beer

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda water

Espresso Martini 
Vodka, kahlua co�ee liqueur, fresh espresso

Mai tai 
Captain morgan white rum & dark rum
orange curacao, lime juice and orgeat syrup

Sx On the Beach
Stoli vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry and 
orange juice

Singapore sling
Bombay sapphire gin, cherry heering, 
cointreau, dom benedictine, angostura bitters, 
grenadine and pineapple juice

65 65

65

65

65

65

65

65

Signature Cocktails

Essence of the Desert
Jasmine infused stoli vodka, cointreau, fresh 
grapefruit juice, desert spiced secret syrup, 
orange blossom soda

Sakuri 
Sake, midori melon, banana liqueur, coconut 
cream, fresh pineapple juice

Café del Mar-tini 75 75

75
75

75

Stoli vodka, malibu, fresh pineapple juice, lime 
juice, fresh basil and cardamom

Hazil from Mexico
100% agave tequila, frangelico, cointreau, 
orange bitters, mix berry syrup, lemon juice, 
splash sodaBlushing Love 

Beefeater gin, martini rosso, hibiscus, rose water, 
angostura bitters



70

70

Café del Mar Sangrias

Yay at Yas
White wine, beefeater gin, elderflower liqueur, 
house crafted ginger-lemongrass syrup, 
coconut water, fresh fruits

70White Sangria
White wine, bacardi white rum, clear apple & 
citrus juices, lemon, basil, macerated fresh 
fruit

Red Sangria
Red wine, torres 10 brandy, cinnamon,
citrus juice, orange juice, macerated fresh fruit

Bullfrog

High Proof Cocktails
120 Long Island Iced Tea 90

Draught Beer Bottled Beer
Heineken

Corona Extra

Peroni

Stella

Singha

San Mig Light

Corona

60

50

50

60

50

50

50

Mocktails & Smoothies
38Coco-Lada

Coconut water, pineapple juice, cardamom, 
rooibos and coconut syrup.

38Cdm Garden
Orange juice, fresh kiwi, carrot juice, 
ginger, pineapple chunks and cinnamon. 

38White Sand
Fresh pineapple chunks, banana, coconut 
cream and vanilla ice cream. 

38Ginger Basil Seed Lemonade
Fresh ginger, homemade sarsaparilla syrup, 
basil seeds, fresh lemon juice topped up with 
soda.

38Mango & Banana Sun-Cream
Mango yoghurt, mango juice, fresh banana and 
banana syrup.

Energy Drink
45Red Bull, Red Bul Sugarfree,

Red Bul Watermelon  

Soft drinks
28Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero,

Sprite, Fanta, Tonic, Ginger Ale

Water S / L

25 / 35Acqua Panna Still

Perrier Sparkling 25 / 35

Fresh Juices
40Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple

Watermelon, Lemon Mint

Prices are in AED include all government tax



Café
29

32

35

35

35

35

35

38

Espresso

Americano

Double Espresso

Cappucino

Latte

Flat White

Iced Co�ee

Iced Latte

Blueberry, Grape, Strawberry, Cherry, Double Apple, 
Gum, Orange, Mint, lemon Mint, Peach, Passionfruit, 
Grape Mint, Orange mint

TÉ (Tchaba)
32

32

35

35

35

38

165

Black Tea

Green Tea

Ginger Tea

Jasmine Tea

Chamomile Tea

Iced Tea

Shisha
Traditional Shisha Single Flavour

180Mixed Flavour

Frost Berries Mix, Pineapple Rings, Kiwi Smoothie, 
Lemon Blast

275Premium Russian Shisha

Marlboro Red

Marlboro Gol

Marlboro Vista

45

45

45

Cigarettes

Prices are in AED include all government tax


